
1980 1990 2000 2010 2020 2030 2040

20

40

60

80

100

120
Al

tit
ud

e 
[k

m
]

Time Series of vertical profiles (site altitude - 120 km)

0.000

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

0.010

0.012

0.014

0.016

0.018

M
ix

in
g 

ra
tio



1980 1990 2000 2010 2020 2030 2040

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40
Al

tit
ud

e 
[k

m
]

Time Series of vertical profiles (site altitude - 40 km)
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